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OEM Reference

OPEL 569020
OPEL 9195981
VAUXHALL 9195981
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OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH

AP

AP

sbs

sbs

VALEO
VALEO

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
NK

METELLI
METELLI

ATE
ZIMMERMANN
PAGID
BENDIX
JURID

JURID

MEYLE
MEYLE
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
QUINTON HAZELL
DELPHI
DELPHI
BRECO
BRECO
FERODO
FERODO

TRW

TRW

Brake ENGINEERING
MINTEX
MINTEX

0986478081
0986478081
14073
14073V
17352
1815203641
186757
186757
19510
19510
203641
230568
230568
24011101521
430149320
50362
561158B
561158J
561158J
6155216019
6155216019
92111300
92111300
BDC5306
BG3567
BG3567
BS7602
BV7602
DDF1129
DDF1129
DF4225
DF4225
DI1956126
MDC1453
MDC1453
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